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    Date Sheet of Theory Papers 

B. Tech 6th Semester (Reappear) Examination - December- 2018 
Credit Base System Scheme-2010 

 
6th Semester  for  All Branches   
TIME OF EXAMINATION : 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM (EVENING) 

DATE BRANCH SUB. CODE NOMENCLATURE 
25-12-2018 
 

EL/EIC/ECE E-302 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 

 26-12-2018 IT 
EL 

CE306 
EL306 

REAL TIME SYSTEMS 
CONVENTIONAL & CAD OF ELECTRIC MACHINE 

28-12-2018 

 CE 
M 
EL/ECE 
EIC 
IT 

CE-304 
MU-304 
EL304 
EIC-304 
IT304 

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 
NUMERICAL CONTROL OF MACHINE TOOLS & ROBOTICS 
CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING 
TELEMETRY, DATA PROCESSING AND RECORDING 

  HIGH SPEED NETWORKS 
29-12-2018 M 

EIC 
MU-306 
EIC-306 

HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 
COMPUTER NETWORKS 

31-12-2018 

IT 
CE 
M 
EL 
ECE 
EIC 

IT308 
CE308 
MU308 
EL308 
ECE308 
EIC308 

MOBILE ADHOC NETWORK 
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING 
MACHINE DESIGN – II 
ADVANCE MICROPROCESSOR & MICRO CNOTROLLER 
MOSICS & TECHNOLOGY 
COMPUTER BASED INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL 

01-01-2019 
IT 
M 
EL 
ECE 

 
IT310 
MU-310 
EL310 
ECE 310 

   
.NET TECHNOLOGY 
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 
ELECTRIC POWER GENERATION 
WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 

02-01-2019 

IT/CE 
EL 
ECE 
EIC 
 

CE326 
EL312 
ECE312 
EIC310 
 

DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINNING 
POWER SYSTEM – II 
MICROWAVE & RADAR ENGINEERING 
INDUSTRIAL PROCESS CONTROL 
 

Important Instructions 
 

1. Books, any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material  etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, 
Programmable Calculators, Tablets & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside 
the premises of the Examination Centre, if any candidate found with any such material, 
candidate may be booked under unfair means case. 

2. No candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination Hall without University I-card and 
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admit card.  
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