

# YMCA University of Science and Technology, Faridabad

(A Haryana State Government University)

(Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 21 of 2009 & Recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 22 to Confer Degrees)

#### OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref. No. COE/Exam/D18/15

Dated: - 3<sup>rd</sup> DEC. 2018

### **Date Sheet of Theory Papers**

### **Credit Base System Scheme-2010**

# B. Tech 6<sup>th</sup> Semester (Reappear) Examination - December- 2018

## 6<sup>th</sup> Semester for All Branches

o Semester for All Branches			
TIME OF EXAMINATION			: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM (EVENING)
DATE	BRANCH	SUB. CODE	NOMENCLATURE
25-12-2018	EL/EIC/ECE	E-302	DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN
26-12-2018	IT	CE306	REAL TIME SYSTEMS
	EL	EL306	CONVENTIONAL & CAD OF ELECTRIC MACHINE
28-12-2018	CE	CE-304	INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS
	M	MU-304	NUMERICAL CONTROL OF MACHINE TOOLS & ROBOTICS
	EL/ECE	EL304	CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING
	EIC	EIC-304	TELEMETRY, DATA PROCESSING AND RECORDING
	IT	IT304	HIGH SPEED NETWORKS
29-12-2018	M	MU-306	HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER
	EIC	EIC-306	COMPUTER NETWORKS
31-12-2018	IT	IT308	MOBILE ADHOC NETWORK
	CE	CE308	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
	M	MU308	MACHINE DESIGN – II
	EL	EL308	ADVANCE MICROPROCESSOR & MICRO CNOTROLLER
	ECE	ECE308	MOSICS & TECHNOLOGY
	EIC	EIC308	COMPUTER BASED INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL
01-01-2019		TTT210	NET TE GUNGU O GV
	IT	IT310	NET TECHNOLOGY
	M	MU-310	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
	EL	EL310	ELECTRIC POWER GENERATION
	ECE TE (CE	ECE 310	WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
02-01-2019	IT/CE	CE326	DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINNING
	EL	EL312	POWER SYSTEM – II
	ECE	ECE312	MICROWAVE & RADAR ENGINEERING
	EIC	EIC310	INDUSTRIAL PROCESS CONTROL

#### **Important Instructions**

- 1. Books, any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, Programmable Calculators, Tablets & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside the premises of the Examination Centre, if any candidate found with any such material, candidate may be booked under unfair means case.
- 2. No candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination Hall without University I-card and



# YMCA University of Science and Technology, Faridabad

(A Haryana State Government University)

(Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 21 of 2009 & Recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 22 to Confer Degrees)

### **OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

Ref. No. COE/Exam/D18/15

Dated: - 3<sup>rd</sup> DEC. 2018

admit card.